Bid Opening for BMPC/New Municipal Building, Barnegat Township, NJ: Thursday, 08/27/20, 1:00 PM, at existing Barnegat Municipal Building, Barnegat, NJ

Bidders

Frankoski

H&S

Niram

Ogren

Wallace

Alna

Epic

Hall

Ben Harvey

Dandrea

G&P Parlamas

Base Bid Contract Sum

$12,964,000

$13,274,000

$13,333,000

$13,366,000

$13,870,000

$13,966,000

$13,981,000

$14,195,000

$14,420,000

$16,637,000

$16,947,000

$14,268,455

Unit Price #1: Remove & Replace Unsuitable Fill Materials

$70

$55

$60

$68

$75

$38

$85

$55

$65

$40

$75

$62

Bidding Docs

Average

Bidder’s Checklist

Bid Form

Bid Security/Bid Bond

Consent of Surety

Surety Disclosure

Affidavit of Non-Collusion

Bidder Disclosure Statement

Ownership Disclosure Statement

List of Subcontractors

Prevailing Wage Act Form

Disclosure of Investment Activities in Iran

Addenda

Acknowledge: Addendum #1

Acknowledge: Addendum #2

Acknowledge: Addendum #3

Listed Subcontractors

Structural Steel

Amount

Concrete

Amount

General Construction

Amount

Plumbing & Gas

Amount

HVAC Work

Amount

Electrical Work

Amount

Frankoski
H&S

Niram
Ogren
Wallace
Alna

Epic

Hall

Ben Harvey
Dandrea
G&P Parlamas
$0

$4,250,000

l Base Bid Contract Sum

$8,500,000

$12,750,000

$17,000,000




