## Bid Opening for BMPC/New Municipal Building, Barnegat Township, NJ: Thursday, 08/27/20, 1:00 PM, at existing Barnegat Municipal Building, Barnegat, NJ

Bidders	Frankoski	H&S	Niram C	)gren	Wallace	Alna	Epic	Hall	Ben Harvey	Dandrea	G&P Parlamas	
Base Bid Contract Sum	\$12,964,000	\$13,274,000	\$13,333,000	\$13,366,000	\$13,870,000	\$13,966,000	\$13,981,000	\$14,195,000	\$14,420,000	\$16,637,000	\$16,947,000	\$14,268,455
Unit Price #1: Remove & Replace Unsuitable Fill Materials	\$70	\$55	\$60	\$68	\$75	\$38	\$85	\$55	\$65	\$40	\$75	\$62
Bidding Docs												Average
Bidder's Checklist												
Bid Form												
Bid Security/Bid Bond												
Consent of Surety												
Surety Disclosure												
Affidavit of Non-Collusion												
Bidder Disclosure Statement												
Ownership Disclosure Statement												
List of Subcontractors												
Prevailing Wage Act Form												
Disclosure of Investment Activities in Iran												
Addenda												
Acknowledge: Addendum #1	x	x	x x		x	x	x	x	x	x	x	
Acknowledge: Addendum #2	x	x	x x		x	x	x	x	x	x	x	
Acknowledge: Addendum #3	x	x	x x		x	x	x	x	x	x	x	
Listed Subcontractors												
Structural Steel												
Amount												
Concrete												
Amount												
General Construction												
Amount												
Plumbing & Gas												
Amount												
HVAC Work												
Amount												
Electrical Work												
Amount												

## Base Bid Contract Sum

